Page 1 of 3
All dimensions are for reference and may be subject to change without notice. Machine performance is subject to application and operator capability; please discuss your requirements directly with a Mirage sales representative.
All information given and all sales made by Mirage Machines are subject to their terms and conditions, which are available at www.miragemachines.com
(2 - 48”) Low Clearance Split Frame Pipe Cutting & Bevelling
A low clearance split frame pipe cutting and bevelling machine that has been designed for cutting and
bevelling pipe efficiently. Can operate on many materials and cuts with inserted tooling.
• Efficiently cuts and bevels pipes
• Slim line, adjustable combination cutting tool slides included as standard
• Air or hydraulic motor drive options
• Performs all  operations in carbon steel, stainless steel, Hastelloy, Incolloy and
Super Duplex
The machine is supplied complete with:
- 1 off split half drive ring, gearbox and drive motor
- 2 off combination tool sides for cutting and bevelling
- Striker feed unit with adjustable cut feature, integral clamping unit and spacers
- Toolkit including air filter lubricator and hose connection (when required)
- Storage / shipping box, CE certificate, packing list and manual
MSF2-48
Rental
Page 2 of 3
All dimensions are for reference and may be subject to change without notice. Machine performance is subject to application and operator capability; please discuss your requirements directly with a Mirage sales representative.
All information given and all sales made by Mirage Machines are subject to their terms and conditions, which are available at www.miragemachines.com
MSF2-48
Rental
Weights and Dimensions
Model Size Range A B C Weight
MSF2-6  2 - 6”  51mm - 152mm 6.88” (175mm) 7.51” (191mm) 6.0” (152mm) 14 Kg
MSF4-8 4 - 8” 102mm-203mm 8.87”  (225mm)  9.21” (234mm) 6.0” (152mm) 20 Kg
MSF6-12  6 - 12” 152 - 254mm 13.00” (330mm) 10.94” (278mm) 6.0” (152mm) 25 Kg
MSF8-14  8 - 14” 203 - 356mm 14.25” (362mm) 11.45” (291mm) 6.0” (152mm) 27 Kg
MSF10-16 10 – 16” 254 - 406mm 16.3” (413mm)   12.8” (326mm) 6.0” (152mm) 35 kg
MSF14-20  14 - 20” 356 - 508mm 20.25” (514mm) 14.70” (373mm) 6.0” (152mm) 42 Kg
MSF18-24  18 - 24” 457 - 610mm 24.25” (616mm) 16.63” (422mm) 7.0” (178mm) 86 Kg
MSF22-28 22 -28” 559 - 711mm 28.5” (724mm ) 20.86” (530mm) 7.0” (178mm) 95 kg
MSF26-32  26 - 32” 660 - 813mm 32.50” (826mm) 20.63” (524mm) 7.0” (178mm) 107 Kg
MSF30-36  30 - 36” 762 - 915mm 36.50” (927mm) 22.63” (575mm) 7.0” (178mm) 118 Kg
MSF36-42  36 - 42” 915 - 1067mm 42.50” (1079mm) 25.64” (651mm) 7.0” (178mm) 135 Kg
MSF42-48  42 - 48” 1067 - 1220mm 48.50” (1232mm) 28.64” (727mm) 7.0” (178mm) 150 Kg
Shipping Dimensions
Model Box Type Length Width Height Weight
  mm inches mm inches mm inches Kg Lbs
MSF2-6  PLASTIC 725  28 856 33 416 16 58 127
MSF4-8 PLASTIC 725  28 856 33 416 16 59 130
MSF6-12  PLASTIC 725 28 856 33 416 16 68 149
MSF8-14  PLASTIC 725 28 856 33 416 16 70 154
MSF10-16 PLASTIC 725 28 1111 43 521 20 84 185
MSF14-20  PLASTIC 725 28 1111 43 521 20 93 205
MSF18-24  STEEL 800 31 1260 49 875 34 340 749
MSF22-28 STEEL 800 31 1260 49 875 34 363 800
MSF26-32  STEEL 800 31 1260 49 875 34 375 826
MSF30-36  STEEL 800 31 1660 65 1075 42 444 978
MSF36-42  STEEL 800 31 1660 65 1075 42 452 996
MSF42-48  STEEL 800 31 1660 65 1075 42 473 1042
Page 3 of 3
All dimensions are for reference and may be subject to change without notice. Machine performance is subject to application and operator capability; please discuss your requirements directly with a Mirage sales representative.
All information given and all sales made by Mirage Machines are subject to their terms and conditions, which are available at www.miragemachines.com
MSF2-48
Rental
Optional Accessories
Part off tooling (HSS and
inserted)
MSF814-12
Front drive gearbox
MSF814-13
Universal counter bore slide
MSF814-19/19a
Extended tool slides (3.5”
stroke)
MSF814-21
Hydraulic drive gearbox and
mobile HPU
MSF814-24
OD Axial feed slide
MSF814-22/22a
Heavy duty tool slide (Inserted
tooling)
MSF814-25/26
Out of round tracking tool
slides
Single angle bevel tooling (HSS
and inserted)
Compound bevel tooling
J Prep  HSS tooling
Recommended spares kit